Law Merue

MONDAY & TUESDAY

Sadbw

SOUP OF THE DAY
PATE WITH MELBA THINS

TEMPURA PRAWNS
With sweet chilli dip

CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL

£6.50
£7.25
£8.95

£7.95

Tender prawns, served on a bed of crisp lettuce with
thousand island dressing & brown bread and butter

CALAMARI
With lemon pepper mayo

PITTA AND HOUMOUS

SIS

CHUNKY CHIPS
SKINNY FRIES
CHEESY CHIPS
ONION RINGS
MIXED SALAD
VEG SELECTION
GARLIC BREAD

£8.95

£6.50

£4.00
£3.90
£4.50
£3.95
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50

GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

ALLERGY WARNING: Menu items may contain or
Come Into contact with common allergens.

Ask staff for more information.

BRAISED BEEF IN GUINNESS

With mash and glazed carrots

HOMEMADE GLAZED HAM & EGGS £15.95
Served with two fried eggs, chunky chips and bread & butter

£16.95

SCAMPI
Served with fries and garden peas

CHILLI CON CARNE
Served with rice and garlic bread

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE AND MASH £14.95
With creamy mash and onion gravy

STEAK AND MUSHROOM PIE

Tender beef in a red wine gravy with onions, carrots and
mushrooms, topped with flaky pastry and a choice of mash
or chips. Served with mixed vegetables and a jug of gravy

HOUSE BURGER £15.95
60z burger in a brioche bun with bacon, cheese, lettuce,
tomato, mayo and fries

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN BURGER £15.95
Crispy, breaded chicken goujons, coated in sweet chilli sauce
with lettuce, tomato and fries

Lgelaviar

£16.95

BUTTERNUT SQUASH & SPINACH CURRY  £14.95
With coconut rice and herb naan
MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE LINGUINE £14.95

With garlic bread

THE GEORGE INN MEOPHAM, KENT - 01474 814198

SERVED
LUNCHTIME ONLY

Swrecdvickes

~ £895 ~

PRAWN MARIE ROSE
Tender prawns coated in a rich Marie Rose
sauce with crisp iceberg lettuce

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE
Served warm with caramelised onion

FISH FINGER
Golden fish fingers, served on a bed of crisp
iceberg with tangy tartare sauce

CHEESE, HAM AND TOMATO
Mature cheddar, honey glazed ham and
sliced tomatoes

B.L.T.
Crisp bacon with criisp iceberg lettuce,
tomato slices and mayonnaise

CHICKEN MAYONNAISE
Diced chicken breast, coated in tangy
mayonnaise with shredded lettuce

All sandwiches are served on a choice of
white bloomer or granary bread, hot
french fries and a salad garnish

S

PLOUGHMAN'’S
A choice of cheddar or pate
with salad, pickled onions, Branston pickle
and crusty bread

~ £895 ~




