Bar Menu

MONDAY & TUESDAY

Starters

SOUP OF THE DAY	E6.50
PATE WITH MELBA THINS	E 7.25
TEMPURA PRAWNS With sweet chilli dip	£ 8.95

CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL £7.95
Tender prawns, served on a bed of crisp lettuce with thousand island dressing & brown bread and butter

CALAMARI	£8.95
With lemon pepper mayo	





Sides

CHUNKY CHIPS	£4.00
SKINNY FRIES	£3.90
CHEESY CHIPS	£4.50
ONION RINGS	£3.95
MIXED SALAD	£4.50
VEG SELECTION	£3.50
GARLIC BREAD	£3.50

GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

ALLERGY WARNING: Menu items may contain or Come Into contact with common allergens.

Ask staff for more information.

Mains

BRAISED BEEF IN GUINNESS	£10.95
With mash and glazed carrots	
HOMEMADE GLAZED HAM & EGGS	£15.95
Served with two fried eggs, chunky chips and bread & butter	r

SCAMPI

Served with fries and garden peas

CHILLI CON CARNE

Served with rice and garlic bread

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE AND MASH £14.95

With creamy mash and onion gravy

STEAK AND MUSHROOM PIE £16.95

Tender beef in a red wine gravy with onions, carrots and mushrooms, topped with flaky pastry and a choice of mash or chips. Served with mixed vegetables and a jug of gravy

HOUSE BURGER £15.95

6oz burger in a brioche bun with bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayo and fries

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN BURGER £15.95

Crispy, breaded chicken goujons, coated in sweet chilli sauce with lettuce, tomato and fries

Vegetarian

BUTTERNUT SQUASH & SPINACH CURR Y £14.95
With coconut rice and herb naan

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE LINGUINE £14.95

With garlic bread

SERVED LUNCHTIME ONLY

Sandwiches

~ £8.95 ~

PRAWN MARIE ROSE

Tender prawns coated in a rich Marie Rose sauce with crisp iceberg lettuce

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE

Served warm with caramelised onion

FISH FINGER

Golden fish fingers, served on a bed of crisp iceberg with tangy tartare sauce

CHEESE, HAM AND TOMATO

Mature cheddar, honey glazed ham and sliced tomatoes

B.L.T.

Crisp bacon with criisp iceberg lettuce, tomato slices and mayonnaise

CHICKEN MAYONNAISE

Diced chicken breast, coated in tangy mayonnaise with shredded lettuce

All sandwiches are served on a choice of white bloomer or granary bread, hot french fries and a salad garnish



PLOUGHMAN'S

A choice of cheddar or pate with salad, pickled onions, Branston pickle and crusty bread

~ £8.95 ~